4"
45max. 20 WØ 2 1/8"
KB12
KBS12
5/8"
1/16"
2 5/8"
1"
2 1/8"
KB12/KBS12 PR
EM
IU
M
 LI
NE
Product-Features
KB12
• Recess depth 5/8" or 1/2" (with spacer ring R12)
• Highly polished aluminum reflector
• Friction fit
• Easy to relamp
• Clear or frosted tempered glass lens
• 12 V/10 or 20 W bulb included
• Attached 72" connecting cable with NV6 plug
• Available in white, black, chrome, stainless steel and gold
• Can be used with 10,000 hrs. Xenon bi-pin bulb
(special order)
KBS12
• Same as KB12 but surface mounted
• Overall surface height 1"
• Available in complete sets of 2, 3 or 5 lights
Compact Surface Or Recessed Mounted Spotlight
Designed for various applications, e.g. kitchen cabinets, display
cases, exhibits, etc. Ideal for installation in wood and sheet metal.
The KB12 is an evolutionary development of the KH12.
3
NEW! 4,000 hrs. Osram
bulb included
Call 1-800-667-8721 anywhere in the US and Canada - www.kitchensource.com
Hera at  cabinet:: accessories
U      N      L      I      M      I      T      E      D